• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV03
CHRONOS
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

powder
coat finish
ORDERING GUIDE
CHRONOS
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Sconce
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-CR-060-8030/40/50 -3030 -CA -
DIMENSIONS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) 0.91 1 1.02 1.03
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
GRID DISTANCES WITH A
MOUNTIING HEIGHT OF 10’ AFG
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPHS
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
MICHELANGELO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
SALVATION POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light
CHRONOS
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Sconce
AE-OD-CR-060-30-BZ
AT 20W 4000K
AE-OD-CR-060-30-BZ
AT 40W 4000K
AE-OD-CR-060-30-BZ
AT 60W 4000K
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-CR-060-8030/40/50 -3030 -CA -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 5
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
MICHELANGELO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
SALVATION POST LIGHT